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9продолже
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Уголовное 
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Анализ вопроса 

"организационно-

правовоые 

нормы 

предприниматель

ской 

деятельности"

презентац

ия по 

теме:" 
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лекцию

анализ вид 

преступлен

ия

09.04.2020 15.04.2020 16.04.2020 22.02.2020

1 + + + +

2 + 4 + 5

3 + + + +

4 + 4 + +

5 + + + +

6 + + + +

7 + 4 + +

8 + + + +

9 + + + +

10 + + + +

11 + 4 + 5

12 + + + +

13 + + + +

14 + + + 5

15 + + + +

16 + + + 5

17 + 4 + +

18 + + + +

19 + + + 5

20 + + + +

21 + 4 + 5

22 + + + 5

23 н (опозд) + + +

24 + + + +

25 + 4 + 5

Предмет: финансовая 

грамотность в обществознании         

Преподаватель: Магомедова 

Замира Д.

Электронный журнал курса: 1Н2       

Дата

Ф.И.О. учащихся

Тема урока:

Иршахова МаккаА.

Абдурахманова Джавгарат М.

Алибекова Мадина Г.

Арсланалиева Самира У.

Ациева Раяна Т.

Багавдинова Хадижат Р.

Байгериева Марха А.

Мусаева Хадижат И.

Османова Раисат М.

Султангереева Захраил А

Умалатаджиева Дженнет А.

Эльмурзаева Карина И.

Эскерова Забият М.

Домашнее задание

Оценка

Юсупова Загра М.

Исламгереева Написат Ш.

Камилова Разият А.

Магомеднасирова Халимат К

Магомедова Умайганат А.

Малагаджиева Миседо М

Мугудинова Джамиля Ю.

Байтаева Милана Т.

Бибасханова Аминат Т.

Газимагомедова Марям Т.

Загалова Сайдарат З.

Зайпулаева Загражат Г.
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24.04.2020 29.04.2020

+ 5

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 5

+ 4

+ 5

+ 4

+ 4

+ 5

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

+ 4

Оценка


















































